Total
Amount

1 Couple Board Games | A Board Game of Love and Connection |
Love Dice Adventure | an Adult(18+) Board Game for Couples |
B0D5Y7J3MS ( DB-Couple Board ) 
HSN:95044000

₹802.68 1 ₹802.68 6% CGST ₹48.16 ₹899.00

6% SGST ₹48.16

TOTAL: ₹96.32 ₹899.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslyk0zAxt4yOpf7AMzzTh4dPMjFud5s2o

Date & Time: 10/09/2024, 13:39:29
hrs

Invoice Value: 
899.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
SHANKAR VAIKUNTAM KUMARAN 
* 117, GST ROAD, THIRUNAGAR II STOP